
Jakarta International
Velodrome

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Cycling Track

Women's Sprint

Semifinals

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NOC 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.679

61.649

11.295

63.745

1 38 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 141 CHO Sunyoung KOR +0.623 +0.522

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.634

61.888

11.466

62.794

11.760

61.224

1 135 LEE Hyejin KOR +0.000 Winner Winner

2 21 ZHONG Tianshi CHN Winner +0.004 +0.077

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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