Jakarta International Velodrome



FRI 31 AUG 2018

**Cycling Track** 

Women's Sprint

Semifinals



## Results

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NOC	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.679	11.295	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	61.649	63.745	
	1	38	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	141	CHO Sunyoung	KOR	+0.623	+0.522	
				200m Time:	11.634	11.466	11.760
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	61.888	62.794	61.224
	1	135	LEE Hyejin	KOR	+0.000	Winner	Winner
	2	21	ZHONG Tianshi	CHN	Winner	+0.004	+0.077

## **Qualification Rule:**

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.





